SCBIN100015
Copyright © Cabur srl Sede legale Località isola Grande, 45 – 17041 Altare (SV) – Italia – Tel. 019-589991 – Fax 019-58999233 – E-mail: info@cabur.it
PVC rail cover, 1000x15mm, Transparent
HS code 39162000, 39269097
Code SCBIN100015
Description Smart cover for SBIN100015 mm
Material PVC
TAG SIZE IN mm
Length 1000
Width 15
TO USE WITH
SP PLUS OK
Colour Transparent
Pcs Box 30
DESCRIZIONE DEL PRODOTTO
Rails in rigid, black PVC with adhesive for tags and strips. Available in 430 mm (24 DIN cards) 650 mm and 1,000 mm sizes. Trasparent cover available in 430mm, 650mm and 1000mm Two different fit for
SmartPrint tags and CaburJet tags